ETD Street lighting RFQ for lighting equipment
only
The Village of Hortonville invites bids for the lighting package for new street light poles
and fixtures for the East Towne Drive (ETD) lighting upgrade. Lighting equipment to
resemble the street light poles and fixtures installed along North Olk Street (NOS). Not
included in this quote will be the installation of the light fixtures, poles, and anchor bolts.
Equipment purchased directly by The Village of Hortonville (VOH). See below pole and
fixture schedule. Alternate products will be accepted and reviewed prior to accepting

         5" O.D. Round Poles3
Mounting Style1,2Input Voltage Finish
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
PRODUCT ORDERING INFORMATION
XDLMB    3    LED    SS    CW    UE    BLK    CH    S    PCI120
DIMENSIONS
22-5/8”
(575mm)
22”
(560mm)
27-5/8” (702mm)
19-3/8”
(493mm)19-3/8”
(493mm)
SIDE ARM (SA4 S) - ANGLE SHADE
SIDE ARM (SA4 S) - BELL SHADE
CLASSIC HOOK (CH S) - ANGLE SHADE CLASSIC HOOK (CH S)  - BELL SHADE
22-5/8”
(575mm)
22”
(560mm)
27-5/8” (702mm)
27-5/8” (702mm) 27-5/8” (702mm)
Options
Button Type Photocells
PCI120 - 120V
PCI208-277V - 208-277V
PCI347 - 347V
DIM - 0-10 Volt Dimming
(from external signal)5
BLS - Bi-level Switching
    (from external 120-277V signal)5
R 12-7/16”
(316mm)
24-7/8” (632mm)
 Slipfits 4”
Pole
or
Tenon
R 12-7/16”
(316mm)
24-7/8” (632mm)